dans le domaine de la construction des Bâtiments et du Génie-Civil. 

4. Financement 
  Les travaux, objet du présent Appel d'Offres, sont financés par le Budget d’investissement 

public du MINEDUB, Exercice 2025, sur les imputations prévues, pour un coût prévisionnel de 

Seize millions (16 000 000) de Francs CFA. 

. 

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN 

Paix-Travail-Patrie 

----------- 

REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON 

Peace-Work-Fatherland 

------------ 

REGION DU CENTRE 

----------- 

CENTRE REGION 

------------- 

DEPARTEMENT DU MBAM ET INOUBOU 

----------

[...]

LIGNES :  

Les offres parvenues après la date et heure limites de dépôt des offres ne seront pas 

reçues. 

9. Recevabilité des offres  
Chaque soumissionnaire devra joindre à ses pièces administratives une caution de soumission  

d’un montant de   320 000 FCFA (Trois cent vingt mille  francs CFA), et valable pendant 

trente (30) jours au-delà de la date  de validité des offres.la dite caution devra être  établie par 

une banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère en charge des finances et dont la liste figure 

dans la pièce 12 du DAO.

[...]

By this invitation to tender, interested companies are called upon to provide authentic 

information which will be useful for the choice of those that can meet the needs of the required 

service after an in-depth and objective appraisal of their application files. 

4-Finance 

As far as works are concerned , an estimated amount of sixteen million (16 000 000) CFA F 

is allocated in this contract by The Budget of the Minister of basic education of the Fiscal Year 2025, 

lines:  

5-Tender File Consultation 

The tender file may be consulted upon publication of this notification, during working hours, at

[...]

attached) issued by a first- class banking institution approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance 

and whose list features in Document 12 of the tender file, and valid for thirty (30) days with effect 

from the tender- validity deadline. The deposit’s amount stands at three  hundred and twenty 

thousand (320 000) . 

Lest they be rejected, should compulsory be submitted only the originals and copies of the 

other required administrative documents (valid) certified by either the issuing service or an 

administrative authority in keeping with the requirements of the special tender regulation.